
ATTACHMENT A

Vendor & Equipment Supplied Location of Vendor Contact Name Telephone Fax Number Email Address Funds

Construction Equipment

B&R Equipment Company 3100 Keller Hicks Rd, Keller TX 76248 Thomas Petermann 817-379-1340 817-379-2734 thomas@brequipmentco.com $12,000.00
D&D Heavy Equipment Rental 5613 Blue Bird Ave, Dallas TX 75237 Dan Morris 469-233-2249 214-623-9330 dan@ddheavyequipmentrental.com $12,000.00
Darr Equipment Cmpany 350 Bank St, Southlake TX 76092 Matthew Richardson 817-410-4800 817-410-4848 matthewrichardson@darrlift.com $12,000.00
Ditch Witch Equipment Co. 1901 E Loop 820 S, Ft Worth TX 76112 Tim Scott 817-429-4824 817-451-3339 tscott@witchequipment.net $12,000.00
Hi-Way Equipment Company 2019 Airport Frwy Euless TX 76040 Jim Rose 817-283-2844 817-283-7836 jrose@highwayequip.com $12,000.00
Holt Cat 2000 E Airport Frwy Irving TX 75062 Cliff Hutcheson 972-721-2000 972-721-2930 clifford.hutcheson@holtcat.com $60,000.00
Kirby Smith Machinery 1450 NE Loop 820 Ft Worth TX 76106 Sol Gieser 817-740-1600 817-378-0080 sgieser@kirby-smith.com $12,000.00
Neff Rental Incorporated 1248 E Industrial Saginaw TX Robert Veazey 817-232-1717 817-232-1456 rveazey@neffcorp.com $12,000.00
Rental One 5742 Airport Frwy Ft Worth TX 76117 Rusty Fearka 817-222-2806 817222-9310 rusty.fearka@rentalonestore.com $60,000.00
Six & Mango 4011 E I30 Grand Prairie TX 75050 Scott Axelrod 972-314-2500 972-314-2508 s.axelrod@sixandmango.com $12,000.00
Stewart and Stevenson 1631 Chalk Hill Rd Dallas TX 75212 Steve Tenpenny 214-538-0981 214-634-2811 s.tenpenny@ssss.com $12,000.00
Sunbelt Rentals 711 N Beach St Ft Worth TX 76111 Jonathan Weisiger 817-831-3121 817-831-2473 jonathan.weisiger@sunbeltrentals.com $60,000.00
United Rentals 621 S Frwy Ft Worth TX 76104 Ben Begley 817-332-4191 817-332-9214 bbegley@ur.com $100,000.00

Agriculture Equipment

AG Power Incorporated 9769 US Hwy 287, Rhome TX. 76078 Kipp Boales 817-636-2223 817-636-2659 kboales@ag-power.com $26,000.00
Six & Mango 4011 E I30 Grand Prairie TX 75050 Scott Axelrod 972-314-2500 972-314-2508 s.axelrod@sixandmango.com $26,000.00
Waxahachie Equipment Co 3851 S I35 East Craig Tipton 972-937-5870 972-937-9560 craig@waxahachieequipmentco.com $60,000.00
TOTAL $500,000.00
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